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	District
	Name
	Office Address
E-Mail Address (E)
	Phone
Office (O)
Fax (F)

	State Officer
	Tracy Davis
Rutherford

	193 Callahan Koon Road, Suite 164 Spindale, NC 28160
(E) tracy_davis@ncsu.edu
	(O) 828-287-6020
(F) 828-288-4036


	Northeast

	Dominique Simon
	103 S. Bickett Blvd.
Franklin County Extension Center
Louisburg, NC 27549
dominique_simon@ncsu.eud
	(O):919-496-3344
(F):

	Southeast
	Kelly Tyndall
Lenoir County
	1791 Hwy 11, Kinston, NC 
28504 
(E) Kelly_tyndall@ncsu.edu
	(O) 252-527-2191 
(F)252-527-2190 

	[bookmark: _GoBack]North Central
	Carmen Long
Surry Co.

	915 E. Atkins Street
Dobson, NC 27017 
(E) Carmen_long@ncsu.edu
	O) 336-401-8025 
(F) 336-401-8048

	South Central
	Alyssa Anderson
	Lee County Center
2420 Tramway Road
Sanford, NC  27331
Alyssa_anderson@ncsu.edu
	(O) 9197755620 
(F) 9197751302


	West
	Renay Knapp
	Henderson County CES 100 Jackson Park Rd Hendersonville, NC 28792 
(E) renay_knapp@ncsu.edu
	(O) 828-649-2411
(F) 828-649-2020
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